CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MAY 21,

2024 at 10:00:00am

ATTY/BOND/PROS

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, OFFENSE
23288 DAUGHERTY, XAVIER THEFT OF FIREARM

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

UNAUTH USE OF VEHI
CLE

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA

POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<
200G

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA

BOUDREAUX, DONALD L.
STEWART BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

SMITH, BRUCE N.
STEWART BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY
WEAPON

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
IBEH, PAMELA

DRIVING WHILE INTO
XICATED W/CHILD UN

MITCHELL, BRENNON
KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

Remarks: BW SMITH UNIT?

24189 RAMIREZ, REAGAN RENE
24345 RAMIREZ, REAGAN RENE
26262 COUDRAIN, JR, FRANK LE
26434 CRAWFORD, CLARENCE JAM
Remarks MICHAEL UNIT?

27388 CANTER, RUSSELL LEE
27591 MITCHELL, TAYLOR MONE
2016 NEWSUM, BRIAN DAVID
2717750 WALLACE, KAREN ELIZABE
Remarks SMITH FILED MTN W/DRAW

TAMPER/FABRICATE P
HYS EVID W/INTENT

MISTI BAIL BOND
IBEH, PAMELA



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

DOCKET CALL MAY 21, 2024 at 10:00:00am

SE

27830

V:

VOLENTINE, DUSTIN TRAV

FFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
AL REED BAIL BONDING
HOFFER, BRUCE

Remarks:

TRAHAN, VONZEL JOSEPH

JEFFERSON CO JAIL?

TAMPER/FABRICATE P
HYS EVID W/INTENT

SMITH, BRUCE N.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
IBEH, PAMELA

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >=
1G < 4G

SMITH, BRUCE N.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
IBEH, PAMELA

TAMPER/FABRICATE P
HYS EVID W/INTENT

SMITH, BRUCE N.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
IBEH, PAMELA

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA

GORE, TAMMIE WEST

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY
WEAPON

SMITH, BRUCE N.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
HOFFER, BRUCE

GERNON, ARTHUR DALTON

FRAUD USE/POSS IDE
NTIFYING INFO # OF

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
STEWART BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

COX, DEREK EVERITT

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=4G<200G

BURBANK, THOMAS J.

MOORE, KANESHIA

LYNCH, SHELLEY DENISE

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >
=1G<4G

BOUDREAUX, DONALD L.
NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT

356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MAY 21, 2024 at 10:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE
28590 CHANCE COLBY ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE

ATTY /BOND/PROS

MEM IMPEDE BREATH/

SMITH, BRUCE N.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
MOORE, KANESHIA

DONALD EUGENE

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE
MEM IMPEDE BREATH/

SMITH, BRUCE N.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
IBEH, PAMELA

CHAD ALAN

AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C

HILD

BURBANK, THOMAS J.

IBEH, PAMELA

AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C

HILD

BURBANK, THOMAS J.

IBEH, PAMELA

RAY, ELIJAH DASHON MIT THEFT PROP >=$52

0<$30K

BOUDREAUX, DONALD L.
AL REED BAIL BONDING
IBEH, PAMELA

STANLEY, JAMES JOSEPH THEFT PROP >=§2

0<$30K

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BON
IBEH, PAMELA

ERIN RENEE

AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C

HILD

BURBANK, THOMAS J.

HOFFER, BRUCE

ERIN RENEE

AGG SEXUAL ASSLT C

HILD

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDIN
HOFFER, BRUCE

TIARA PAIGE POSS CS PG 1/1-B >

=1G<4G

BURBANK, THOMAS J.
NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

TIARA PAIGE

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITE
M IN CORR/CIV COM

BURBANK, THCMAS J.
NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
DOCKET CALL MAY 21, 2024 at 10:00:00am

CAUSE. # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, QOFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
28756 GILBERT, TIARA PAIGE TAMPER/FABRICATE P BURBANK, THOMAS J.

HYS EVID W/INTENT NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

28800 WHITMIRE, DAKOTA RYAN POSS CS PG 1/1-B < BURBANK, THOMAS J.
1G STEWART BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE

28805 ZENN, VINCENT JAMES DRIVING WHILE INTO SMITH, BRUCE N.
XICATED W/CHILD UN STEWART BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA

28816 CANTER, RUSSELL LEE UNAUTH ABSENCE COM SMITH, BRUCE N.
MUNITY CORRECTION STEWART BAIL BONDS
MOORE, KANESHIA

32 RECORDS LISTED



28641
28642
27388
28816
26262
28463
26434
23288
28108
28384
28754
28755
28756
28304
28487
27591
28590
28592
27716
28603
28604
24189
24345
28607
28625
27912
27913
28058
27830
27750
28800
28805

CRIMINAL ANNOUNCEMENT
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
DOCKET CALL MAY 21, 2024 at 10:00:00am

ARGO, ERIN RENEE

ARGO, ERIN RENEE

CANTER, RUSSELL LEE

CANTER, RUSSELL LEE
COUDRAIN, JR, FRANK LEE
COX, DEREK EVERITT
CRAWFORD, CLARENCE JAMES
DAUGHERTY, XAVIER

ELLETT, JOHN LOUIS

GERNON, ARTHUR DALTON
GILBERT, TIARA PAIGE
GILBERT, TIARA PAIGE
GILBERT, TIARA PAIGE

GORE, TAMMIE WEST

LYNCH, SHELLEY DENISE
MITCHELL, TAYLOR MONE
MOTLEY, CHANCE COLBY

NASH, DONALD EUGENE

NEWSUM, BRIAN DAVID

POTTS, CHAD ALAN

POTTS, CHAD ALAN

RAMIREZ, REAGAN RENE
RAMIREZ, REAGAN RENE

RAY, ELIJAH DASHON MITCHELL
STANLEY, JAMES JOSEPH
TRAHAN, VONZEL JOSEPH VONNOY
TRAHAN, VONZEL JOSEPH VONNOY
TRAHAN, VONZEL JOSEPH VONNOY
VOLENTINE, DUSTIN TRAVIS
WALLACE, KAREN ELIZABETH
WHITMIRE, DAKOTA RYAN

ZENN, VINCENT JAMES



